
DIARY DATES AND KEY INFORMATION 

 

 

SPRING TERM 2020 

Monday 2nd March  14.15-17.15 U10 A-D 

Football@ Bedales 

 

NSPCC Workshop  

Kindergarten and Nursery 

Parent Meetings 

 

Rec, Yr 2, Yr 4 Parent's 

Evening 

 

Tuesday 3rd March  St Hilary's House Cross 

Country U7-U11 

 

Godalming Performing Arts 

Festival (Senior Choir) 

 

Rec, Yr 2, Yr 4 Parent's 

Evening 

 

Wednesday 4th March Kindergarten and Nursery 

Parent Meetings 

 

13.15-17.00 U11C Football @ 

Belmont (Away) 

 

8.50-9.15 Year 1 Assembly Parent’s 

Welcome 

Thursday 5th March 15.00-17.00 U8 A+B Boys Tag 

Rugby - Churcher's (Away) 

 

World Book Day  

Friday 6th March U7 Tournament @ St. 

Hilary’s (timings tbc) 

 

Kindergarten and Nursery 

Parent Meetings 

 

Saturday 7th March   

Sunday 8th March   

 

 

 



FUTURE DATES 

Monday 9th March  House Chess Competition  

Nursery Two Year Checks  

Year 1, 3 and 5 Parent's 

Evening 

 

Tuesday 10th March  U8-11 Cross Country @ St 

Catherine's (Away) 

 

Year 1, 3 and 5 Parent's 

Evening 

 

Wednesday 11th March 8.50-9.15 Reception 

Assembly 

Parent’s 

Welcome 

U11A Surrey County Netball 

Tournament (Timings TBC) 

 

Nursery Two Year Checks  

Thursday 12th March David Shepherd Global 

Canvas Final 

 

16.00-17.00 U9 Netball v St 

Ives (A) 

 

17.00-19.00 St. Hilary's 

Celebration of Art Exhibition 

18.30 Prize-giving  

Parent’s 

Welcome 

Friday 13th March U11 A-C Netball Tournament 

@ St Catherine's (Away) 

 

18.00-20.00 Year 6 film, 

pizza and popcorn night 

 

Saturday 14th March 9.00-12.30 U10 A+B Netball 

@ Downsend 

 

Essa Team Championships  

Sunday 15th March   

 


